
Order Bib No. NAME Club

1 2 Andrew Murphy Kilbarchan AC

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

MEETING 

EVENT

XO O

20th February 2021

J
u

d
g

e
s
' S

ig
n

a
tu

re
s

DATE 

F
in

a
l

P
o
s
it
io

n
nBest of 

All

Metres

T
ri
a
ls

 a
t

H
t 
C

le
a
re

d
T

o
ta

l 

F
a
ilu

re
s

Metres

T
o
ta

l

T
ri
a
ls

S
ig

n
a
tu

re
s

1.83

MetresMetresMetresMetres

1.80

Metres Metres

XO XXX

MetresMetresMetres Metres

VENUE 

1.74 1.77

European Indoor Selection Trials

High Jump - Heptathlon

Manchester

1.83

TIME 15.45

Metres

R
e
fe

re
e

's
 S

ig
n

a
tu

re

UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD



Perf. Pts. Perf. Pts. Perf. Pts. Perf. Pts. Perf. Pts. Perf. Pts. Perf. Pts.

1 Andrew Murphy Kilbarchan 7.24 799 6.85 778 1577 00.00 0 1577 1.8 627 2204

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Pole Vault 1000m Overall 

Points

HEPTATHLON SCORECARD

Total Total Total Total Total
60m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60m Hurdles

ClubNamePos.


	Field Result MHJ
	Heptahlon Scorecard after 4 events

