MEETING European Indoor Selection Trials				VEN	JE			Mar	cheste	r			DAT	E	20th February 2021							
EVENT		High Jump - Heptathlon		TIM	E	15.45																
Ordei	Bib No.	NAME	Club	1.74 Metres	1.77 Metres	1.80 Metres	1.83 Metres	Motros	Motros	Motros	Motros	Metres	Motros	Motros	Metres	Best of All Metres	I rials at Ht Cleared	l otal Failures I otal	Trials Final	Positionn	Signatures	
1	2	Andrew Murphy	Kilbarchan AC	XO	O	XO	XXX	Welles	Metres	Metres	wetres	welles	Metres	Welles	Welles	1.83		一	十		Т	
2		- man con man proj																$\sqcap$	+	7		
3																		П	$\top$			
4																						
5																		Ц				
6																		Щ	丄			
7																		$\vdash \vdash$	$\bot$	_  s		
8																		$\vdash \vdash$	+	Signatures		
9																		$\vdash \vdash$	+	igna		
10 11																		$\vdash \vdash$	+	—————————————————————————————————————		
12																		$\vdash \vdash$	十	Judges		
13																		$\vdash$	+	_ إ		
14																		一	$\top$			
15																		$\Box$				
16																						
17																		Ц	Ţ			
18						ļ												$\sqcup$	$\bot$	_		
19												<u> </u>						igspace	+		$\perp$	
20																	$\vdash$	$\dashv$	+	و ا		
21						<u> </u>											$\vdash$	$\vdash \vdash$	+	Signature		
22 23																	$\vdash$	$\vdash \vdash$	+	Sigr		
23	-					-	-										$\vdash$	$\vdash \vdash$	+	ro.		
25																	$\vdash$	$\vdash \vdash$	+	Referee's		
26																		$\vdash \vdash$	+	┥~~		

HEPTATHLON SCORECARD																						
Pos.	Name	Club	60m		Long Jump		Total	Shot Put		Total	High Jump		Total	60m Hurdles		Total	Pole Vault		Total	1000m		Overall
			Perf.	Pts.	Perf.	Pts.	iotai	Perf.	Pts.	Total	Perf.	Pts.	Total	Perf.	Pts.	Total	Perf.	Pts.	Total	Perf.	Pts.	Points
1	Andrew Murphy	Kilbarchan	7.24	799	6.85	778	1577	00.00	0	1577	1.8	627	2204									
2																						
3																						
4																						
5																						
6																						
7																						
8																						
9																						
10											·						·					